COS4561, 4514, 4515
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ 3V to 16V Single-Supply Operation
■ Low ON-State Resistance:
- 2.8Ω with 16V Supply
- 3.6Ω with 12V Supply
- 11Ω with 5V Supply

5 1 1 COM Common Terminal
6 2 - NO Normally Open Terminal
2. Ordering Information
Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COS4561TR SOT23-6 Tape and Reel, 3000 C4561
COS4514TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 C4514
COS4515TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 C4515
COS4561, 4514, 4515
www.cosine-ic.com 3
3. Product Specification
3.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)
Parameter Min Max Unit